
• Information: For information
about TTA call 304-529-RIDE.

•TTA operates 6 days a week
Monday-Saturday.

•Exact Fare: For safety, TTA
bus drivers do not carry cash. You
need correct change to pay your
bus fare. Change is available at TTA
Center, 13th Street & 4th Avenue.

•Fares: Basic one way fare $1.00,
Zonefare is 25 cents additional. Senior
citizens and persons with disabilities who
show a medicare card, ride for 50 cents.
Children 6 years and under ride for free
with an adult. Marshall University
students who show their student identifi-
cation card ride for 25 cents between
24th and 7th Streets. Marshall students
may also ride to the University's medical
center at Cabell Huntington Hospital for
the same fare.

• Passes: TTA sells a variety of
passes for your convenience and
savings. Information is available at
TTA Center, 13th Street and 4th
Avenue or by calling 304- 529-RIDE.

• Service for the disabled: Paratransit
(Dial-A-Ride) service is available in the
TTA Service areas. For information, call
304--529-7700.

• TDD: TTA is 304-529-7433,
Paratransit is 304-529-7700.

*TTA does not operate on Sundays
or major holidays.

MRoute 12

TRI-STATE TRANSIT AUTHORITY

OHIO
894-RIDE

Customer Service Center
13th St. and 4th Ave.

Downtown Huntington

Ironton/Huntington

TRI-STATE TRANSIT AUTHORITY

OHIO
894-RIDE

Ironton Plaza

Ohio University

• St. Mary's

Lorain St.

Homepage:
http://www.tta-oh.com

email:
tta@tta-wv.com

894-RIDE
894-7433

Notice of Title VI rights:
It is TTA policy that we do not discriminate based on race, color,
religion, gender, age, national origin, disability or family status.
Any inquires or complaints related to Title VI may be sent in writing
to the Title VI officer, P. 0. Box 7965 Huntington, WV 25779 or
calling (304) 529-6094

South Point

I Wal-Mart

Bob Evans

I Chesapeake

REVISED 7/12

Ohio Bus Routes Provided by: The Lawrence County Port Authority



Route 12
TRI-STATE TRANSIT AUTHORITY

OHIO
894-RIDE

111 Avinwrai

^^^

Huntington / South Point / Downtown Ironton

Going To Ironton

TIA
Center

***
***

8:30
12:15

***

1:32
5:15

Marshall
University

**•*•
***

8:32
12:16

***

1:34
5:16

3rdAve.
Chesapeake

***
**»

8:39
12:23

***
1:41
5:23

Sybene
Center

***
***

D.R.
D.R.

**•*•

D.R.
D.R.

Restaurant
Row/RFC

***

***

8:45
12:29

***

1:47
5:29

Wal-Mart

6:00
6:35
8:58

12:42
1:50
2:00
5:42

4thSt/Solida
South Point

***
***

9:06
12:50

***

2:07
5:50

2ndSt/Park

6:25
7:00
9:35
1:20
2:10
2:35
6:20

Going To Huntington

2ndSt/Park

6:25
9:35
1:20
2:35
5:30
6:20

2ndSt/Etna

6:26
9:36
1:21
2:37
5:31
6:21

Ironton
Plaza

6:32
9:42
1:27
2:43
5:45
6:27

Ohio
University

6:39
9:49
1:34
2:50
5:53
6:34

St. Mary's

6:41
9:51
1:36
2:52
5:55
6:36

4thSt/Solida
South Point

7:00
10:10

1:55
3:11

***

6:55

Wal-Mart

7:13
10:23
2:08
3:24
6:15
7:08

Restaurant
Row/RFC

7:18
10:28
2:13
3:29

***

7:13

Sybene
Center

D.R.
D.R.
D.R.
D.R.

***

D.R.

3rdAve.
Chesapeake

7:24
10:34
2:19
3:35

***

7:19

TIA
Center

7:35
10:45
2:30
3:45

***

7:28


